
S. No.Name Qualification Present Status Institute Email
1 Akriti Sharma MSc. Pursuing Ph.D. ACBR akritisharma1107@gmail.com

2 Asna Hasnain B.Sc Life SciencesPursuing M.Sc BiotechJamia Milia Islamia asnanizami@gmail.com

3 Avni Sinha Ph.D. M.Sc. BioinformaticsBiomedical Sciences ANDC sinha.avni244@gmail.com

4 Dr. Ankur Maheshwari Ph.D Assistant Professor (Ad-Hoc)Dept. Of Zoology, Zakir Husain Delhi College ankmaheshwari@gmail.com

5 Dr. Anurag Misra Ph.D (Iisc) Research Associate Cell Biology Lab, Nii anuragmisra.in@gmail.com

6 Dr. Komal Aggarwal Ph.D Assistant Professor Dept Of Chemistry, komal13aggarwal@gmail.com

7 Dr. Mamtesh Ph.D, Biotechnology, IGIBAssistant Professor Deptt. Of Zoology, Gargi College, University Of Delhis.mamtesh@yahoo.com

8 Dr. Neera Sharma M.Phil , Ph.D. (Physical Chemistry),Assistant Professor Department Of Chemistry, Hindu College neera01@gmail.com

9 Dr. Priyanka Verma Ph.D. AIIMS Research Associate ACBR prynkverma@gmail.com

10 Dr. Ramesh Kumar M.Sc, Ph.D (Bhu Varanasi)Associate Prof. & HeadDepartment Of Biochemistry, Bundelkhand Universityramesh_1995in@yahoo.co.in

11 Dr. Tamanna Anwar Ph.D (Jaypee University Of Information Technology)Fast Track Young ScientistSchool Of Life Sciences, Jnu a.tamanna@yahoo.co.in

12 Dr. Tarkeshwar Ph.D Assistant Professor Department of Zoology Kalindi College, University Of Delhiib_taru@yahoo.co.in

13 Dr. Varsha Singh Ph.D. Assistant Professor Department of Zoology Kalindi College varshabhu@gmail.com

14 Dr. Vijay Kumar Nalla MSc. Ph.D. Assistant Professor In Microbiology (Senior Grade)Department of Microbiology Bhaskaracharya College Of Applied Sciencesnallavijay.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in

15 Dr. Vipin Singh Rana Ph.D Dr D. S. Kothari Post-Doctoral FellowDepartment of Biomedical Sciences Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Center For Biomedial Research, University Of Delhi.vipinsinghrana@gmail.com

16 Gunjan Kumar Saurav M.Sc Pursuing Ph.D Department Of Zoology, DU C/O  S. Majumdar gunjanshukla24@gmail.com

17 Hari Ram M.Sc. Pursuing Ph.D. Department Of Botany, harikarela@gmail.com

18 Himanshi Kapoor M.Sc Botany Pursuing Ph.D Botany Dept., University Of Delhi himanshi.kapoor28@gmail.com

19 Irshad Ahmad M.Sc Zoology Pursuing Ph.D Dept Of BiosciencesJamia Millia Islamia hassan.irshad07@gmail.com

20 Jyotsana B.Sc. Pursuing M.Sc. JNU jyotsnasingh94@gmail.com

21 Manisha Saini M.Tech (Biotechnology)Pursuing Ph.D Department Of Biochemistry, University Of Delhimanisha.saini@hotmail.com
22 Neetika Naudiyal - Pursuing Graduation  Bsc. Microbiology-3rd YearBhaskaracharya College Of Applied Sciences naudiyalneetika@gmail.com

23 Neha Maurya M.Sc (Biotech), M.PhilPursuing Ph.D Centre For Interdisciplinary Research In Basic Sciences, Jamia Millia Islamianeha135808@st.jmi.ac.in

24 Prakash Jha B.Sc. Pursuing M.Sc. Jamia Milia Islamia prakash424@hotmail.com

25 Renu Sharma M.Sc Forensic SciencePursuing Ph.D Delhi Technological University sharma.renu2707@gmail.com

26 Roshan Kmar Singh M.Phil. Pursuing Ph.D Dept Of Zoology,  roshan36du@gmail.com

27 Shadabi Bano M.Sc. BiotechnologyPursuing Ph.D Jamia Millia Islamia sdb.rahman@gmail.com

25 Shah Hussain  M.Sc. Pursuing Ph.D. scholar department zoology University of Delhi saddad2710@yahoo.com

26 Shivani M.Sc In Forensic SciencePursuing Ph.D In BiotechnologyGuru Gobind Singh Indrapratha University shivikumar@yahoo.in

27 Vijay Kumar Swamling  PawaleM.Sc Pursuing Phd (Final Year) , National Institute Of ImmunologyNational Institute Of Immunology vijay_pawale@nii.ac.in

28 Dr. Ajay K. Yadav M.Sc, Ph.D. Assistant Professor ACBR ajay9774@gmail.com
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